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A LIST OF THE SUMMER SCHOOL SPEAKERS 

Begoña Martinez Jarreta, Prof. Dr.med.
Department: EASOM, University of Zaragoza, Faculty 
of Occupational Medicine
Position: EASOM President, Head of Occupational 
Medicine "Cátedra MAZ"
Country: Spain
E-mail: mjarreta@unizar.es

Maija Eglīte, Prof. Dr.med.
Department: Rīga Stradiņš University, Department of 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine
Position: Head of the department
Country: Latvia
E-mail: maija.eglite@rsu.lv

Nicole Majery
Department: EASOM, Service de Santé au Travail 
Multisectoriel
Position: EASOM General Secretary, STM
Country: Luxembourg
E-mail: nicole.majery@stm.lu

Dace Baltiņa, Prof. Dr.med.
Department: Rīga stradiņš University, Department of 
Internal Diseases 
Position: Professor
Country: Latvia
E-mail: dace.baltina@gmail.com

Žanna Martinsone, Assistant prof. Dr.med.
Department: Rīga Stradiņš University, Department of 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine
Position: Assistant professor
Country: Latvia
E-mail: zanna.martinsone@rsu.lv

Jeļena Reste, Assistant prof. Dr.med.
Department: Rīga Stradiņš University, Department of 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine
Position: Assistant professor
Country: Latvia
E-mail: jelena.reste@rsu.lv

Alenka Skerjanc, Assistant prof. Dr.med.
Department: University Medical Centre Ljubljana
Position: Assistant professor
Country: Slovenia
E-mail: alenka.skerjanc@gmail.com

Soile Jungwelter
Department: EASOM, Finnish Institute of 
Occupational Health – FIOH Occupational Medicine
Position: EASOM board member
Country: Finland
E-mail: Soile.Jungewelter@ttl.fi

Ivars Vanadziņš, Professor Dr.med.
Department: Rīga Stradiņš University, Department of 
Occupational and Environmental Medicine
Position: Professor
Country: Latvia
E-mail: ivars.vanadzins@rsu.lv

Inese Mārtiņsone, Dr.med.
Department: Laboratory of Hygiene and Occupational 
Diseases
Position: Head of the laboratory
Country: Latvia
E-mail: inese.martinsone@rsu.lv

David Bruinvels, Dr.med.
Department: IKA Ned - The Netherlands Intitute of 
Clinical Occupational Medicine
Position: Consultant in clinical occupational medicine 
Country: The Netherlands
E-mail: david.bruinvels@ika-ned.nl

Elena-Ana Păuncu, Prof. Dr.med.
Department: EASOM, University of Medicine and 
Pharmacy “Victor Babeş” Discipline of Occupational 
Health
Position: EASOM board member, Lecturer 
Country: Romania
E-mail: eapauncu@gmail.com
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Riitta Sauni, Dr.med.        
Department: Ministry of Social Affairs and Health
Position: Ministerial Counsellor
Country: Finland
E-mail: riitta.sauni@stm.fi

Karmen Bradvica – Kelava, MD
Department: Croatian Institute of Public Health, 
Division for Occupational Health
Position: EASOM lecturer
Country: Croatia
E-mail: karmen.bradvica-kelava@hzjz.hr
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